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Pistola de 6leo 6.5 bar
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Detalhes do produto

REF

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)
Blister

Maximum pressure (bar)
Working pressure (bar)
Cup capacity (ml)

Gross weight (kg)

17/05/25, 10:18

4300031

8712418002065

110

400

200

0.460000

Nao

12

6.5

900

0.640000
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